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Business Management Accounting Specialist (BMAS) 520201
Certificate of Completion

First Semester

ACNT
or

ACCT
ACNT
or

ACCT
ACNT
ACNT
ACNT
BUSG

Total Hours

1303

2301
1304

2302
1311
1329
1331
1303

Introduction to Accounting I

Principles of Financial Accounting
Introduction to Accounting II

Principles of Managerial Accounting
Introduction to Computerized Accounting
Payroll and Business Tax Accounting
Federal Income Tax: Individual
Principles of Finance

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Accounting Technician (BMAT)
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