

Business Management Accounting Specialist (BMAS) 520201 Certificate of Completion

First Semester			Credit
ACNT	1303	Introduction to Accounting I	
or			
ACCT	2301	Principles of Financial Accounting	3
ACNT	1304	Introduction to Accounting II	
or			
ACCT	2302	Principles of Managerial Accounting	3
ACNT	1311	Introduction to Computerized Accounting	3
ACNT	1329	Payroll and Business Tax Accounting	3
ACNT	1331	Federal Income Tax: Individual	3
BUSG	1303	Principles of Finance	3
Total Hours			18

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Accounting Technician (BMAT)